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31988 STORAGE 80 05/27/2014

31003 M H 520 05/03/2013

29881 M H 534 01/17/2012

27652 M H 607 01/24/2009

15586 M H 125 05/27/1999

15416 M H 125 04/23/1999

HX Base Yr

2905 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,351 94.2000 105.50 142,530 1960 1960 0 0
AP
6 35.00 59.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 384 100 384 23,902

BAS 864 100 864 53,780

UOP 52 20 10 622

UOP 60 20 12 747

UST 180 45 81 5,042

1,540 1,351 84,093

BAS= W36 S24 E23 UOP= S4 E13N4 W13$ E13 BAS= E16 N24 W16 S24$
N24$ UST= E18 N10 W18 S10$ UOP= N10 W6 S10 E6 $.
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24
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24

16

24
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18
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18

10UOP 10

6

10

6

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 1.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 414

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 1.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 20,720


